

How to Read Your Electricity Bill

Bill Type: Normal Bill

1 Recipient and Postal Address

The recipient and postal address can be different from 7 the registered customer and supply address

2 Tariff Type

Your tariff category belongs to following:
 Non-Residential Tariff

3 Energy Charge

Your Energy Charge is calculated according to meter readings, which record the amount of electricity used and then apply the relevant tariff

4 Fuel Cost Adjustment

The Fuel Cost Adjustment is updated once a month to reflect fuel price changes timely, and is published on the CLP website:
www.clp.com.hk/tariffe

5 Consumption History

Your average daily electricity consumption in the past 14 bills

6 Environmental Information

The annual average CO₂ emission for each unit of electricity

CLP 中電 | 120 years of shared vision

EASY COMPANY LIMITED
3/F HOEASY CENTRE
215 FUK WA STREET
SHAM SHUI PO KOWLOON

註冊客戶及供電地址
Registered Customer & Supply Address
EASY COMPANY LIMITED
3/F HOEASY CENTRE
215 FUK WA STREET
SHAM SHUI PO KOWLOON

編配賬戶 Account Number
18888-88888-8
Bill Type & Merchant Code No.: 02

Deposit: \$2,100.00

Non-Residential Tariff
Bill issued on: (DD-MM-YY)
08-03-21
From 07-02-21 to 08-03-21
For 30 days of usage

電力費用 Energy Charge: \$217.54
燃料調整費 Fuel Cost Adjustment: \$59.23
其他 Others: -\$18.77

Total Amount: \$258.00
Due Date: 23-03-21

Thank you for your payment
\$290.00 on 01-03-21

Payment after the due date will be subject to a 5% Late Payment Charge

Meter No.	Multi Factor	Previous Reading	Present Reading
8960834	1	82519	82730

Account Number : 18888-88888-8 Total Amount Due : \$258.00
Stub

Environmental Information:
2019 average CO₂e emission per unit of electricity billed:
0.5 kg

請參閱電費單背面或中電網站了解更多中電資訊。 For more information, please read overleaf or the last page of your electricity bill or visit our website.

7 Registered Customer & Supply Address

Your registered customer name and the electricity supply address

8 Account Number

Your unique electricity account number for bill payment and enquiries

9 Deposit

The security deposit you paid for your electricity account

10 Others

This covers other charges and rebates, excluding Energy Charge and the Fuel Cost Adjustment

11 Total Amount & Due Date

3 + 4 + 10 = Total Amount
Please settle your bill on or before the due date

12 Meter Number & Meter Reading Records

Units of electricity consumption are calculated using this formula:
(Present Meter Reading – Previous Meter Reading) x Multi Factor

13 FPS QR Code